60ED.2020
EWL-../.. series LED floodlights
EWL series LED floodlight combines a light and compact design with improved performance and reliability over time in terms of
safety, efficiency and energy saving guaranteeing a lifespan of 20 years of constant high quality illumination. The EWL series is
suitable for installation in all those areas defined as hazardous due to the presence of gases and explosive dusts such as Zones
1, 2, 21 and 22. The universal steel mounting bracket and base comply with all application requirements. Unlike the rest of the
market that offers a modification of LEDs inside old lighting fixtures, the EWL series has been specifically designed to meet the
technical requirements of LEDs. In effect, the body of the lamp acts as a heat dissipater for the LED plate meaning that more

Dimensions in mm
10° lens (Narrow) 20° lens (Medium) 40° lens (Wide)
Order code example
EWL -    70     /     10
Size 10 Narrow (10°)
20 Medium (20°)
40 Wide (40°)
Examples of illumination diagrams on the horizontal plane
user1
Nuovo timbro
EWL-70/40 (40W) EWL-80/40 (55W) EWL-801/40 (110W) EWL-100/40 (188W)
250W HIM/(HPSV) 400W HIM/(HPSV) >600W HIM/(HPSV) 1000W HIM/(HPSV)
400W Hg 1.5x400W Hg 1000W Hg >1000W Hg
500W INC 1.5x500W INC >1000W INC 2x1000W INC
EWL-70/40 (40W) EWL-80/40 (55W) EWL-801/40 (110W) EWL-100/40 (188W)
250W HIM/(HPSV) 400W HIM/(HPSV) >600W HIM/(HPSV) 1000W HIM/(HPSV)
400W Hg 1.5x400W Hg 1000W Hg >1000W Hg
500W INC 1.5x500W INC >1000W INC 2x1000W INC
64ED.2020
EWL-../.. Accessories and spare parts available on request
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION MODEL FEATURES CODE KEY
Base for
horizontal adjustment
EWL-70
EWL-80
Material:
aluminium RAL 7035
G-161
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
Swivel base for
horizontal adjustment EWL-100 G-326
G-327
Supporting bracket EWL-70
EWL-80...
Material:
stainless steel AISI316L
G-750
SPARE PART
Supporting bracket EWL-100... Material:
stainless steel AISI316L
G-753
SPARE PART
Cable gland ISO M20 std. range cable
6,3÷11,6
SPARE PART
Power supply
circuit
EWL-70 220 - 240 Vac RV-40LED
SPARE PART
EWL-80
120 - 240 Vac
120 - 370 Vdc
50-60 Hz
RSLD070-45
EWL-80/24 24 Vdc RT-70LED
EWL-801 220 - 240 Vac LEDDEVL80/2
EWL-100
100 - 240 Vac
120 - 370 Vdc
50-60 Hz
HLG-185H-C700B
EWL-100/24 24 Vdc RT-240LED
Front ring
with glass
EWL-70
Aluminium ring